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Achat/Vente - Matériels agricoles & T.P.

Catégorie

Référence

Tracteurs

Massey Ferguson 168

FICHE PRODUIT Massey Ferguson 168

Massey Ferguson 168 :

Numéro de stock :
Modele

Année

Heures

Pneus avant
Pneus arriére
Usure pneus avant
Usure pneus arriere
Puissance

Roues motrices
Moteur

Commentaire

6388 :
168
1974
6864
6.00-19
13.6-36
5%

5%
68CV
2RM
Perkins A4.236 4 cylindres

Direction assistée

Pont carré




